
Vercelli 09 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 2 D2 D3 E G

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 772 MINEO GRIPPI G. 16:01.519
Tempo gara

1 1:45.621 + 00.795 15:44:43.403  56,239

2 1:45.562 + 00.736 15:46:28.965  56,270

3 1:44.826 --------- 15:48:13.791  56,665

4 1:47.207 + 02.381 15:50:00.998  55,407

5 1:47.229 + 02.403 15:51:48.227  55,395

6 1:46.230 + 01.404 15:53:34.457  55,916

7 1:46.826 + 02.000 15:55:21.283  55,604

8 1:47.125 + 02.299 15:57:08.408  55,449

9 1:47.490 + 02.664 15:58:55.898  55,261

 Po. 2 - # 718 SCHIAVO G. + 1:23.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.921 + 00.983 15:44:51.677  52,141

2 1:52.938 --------- 15:46:44.615  52,595

3 1:52.938 --------- 15:48:37.553  52,595

4 1:54.783 + 01.845 15:50:32.336  51,750

5 1:54.538 + 01.600 15:52:26.874  51,861

6 1:54.300 + 01.362 15:54:21.174  51,969

7 1:55.786 + 02.848 15:56:16.960  51,302

8 1:56.737 + 03.799 15:58:13.697  50,884

9 2:05.425 + 12.487 16:00:19.122  47,359

 Po. 3 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 1:26.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.231 --------- 15:44:50.189  52,927

2 1:53.759 + 01.528 15:46:43.948  52,216

3 1:54.781 + 02.550 15:48:38.729  51,751

4 1:55.454 + 03.223 15:50:34.183  51,449

5 1:55.307 + 03.076 15:52:29.490  51,515

6 1:54.599 + 02.368 15:54:24.089  51,833

7 1:58.136 + 05.905 15:56:22.225  50,281

8 1:59.135 + 06.904 15:58:21.360  49,859

9 2:00.695 + 08.464 16:00:22.055  49,215

 Po. 4 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 1:34.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.097 --------- 15:44:49.716  52,990

2 1:53.758 + 01.661 15:46:43.474  52,216

3 1:53.216 + 01.119 15:48:36.690  52,466

4 1:56.345 + 04.248 15:50:33.035  51,055

5 1:55.032 + 02.935 15:52:28.067  51,638

6 2:10.836 + 18.739 15:54:38.903  45,400

7 1:53.679 + 01.582 15:56:32.582  52,252

8 1:57.241 + 05.144 15:58:29.823  50,665

9 2:00.768 + 08.671 16:00:30.591  49,185

 Po. 5 - # 147 MURARO A. + 1:43.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.660 + 00.277 15:44:53.397  51,357

2 1:55.383 --------- 15:46:48.780  51,481

3 1:55.932 + 00.549 15:48:44.712  51,237

4 1:56.793 + 01.410 15:50:41.505  50,859

5 1:57.614 + 02.231 15:52:39.119  50,504

6 1:58.946 + 03.563 15:54:38.065  49,939

7 1:57.925 + 02.542 15:56:35.990  50,371

8 2:02.032 + 06.649 15:58:38.022  48,676

9 2:01.235 + 05.852 16:00:39.257  48,996

 Po. 6 - # 157 DICEMBRIO D. + 1:46.175
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.884 + 02.514 15:44:56.119  50,389

2 1:57.137 + 01.767 15:46:53.256  50,710

3 1:55.370 --------- 15:48:48.626  51,487

4 1:57.425 + 02.055 15:50:46.051  50,585

5 1:57.621 + 02.251 15:52:43.672  50,501

6 1:58.352 + 02.982 15:54:42.024  50,189

7 1:56.813 + 01.443 15:56:38.837  50,851

8 2:03.699 + 08.329 15:58:42.536  48,020

9 1:59.537 + 04.167 16:00:42.073  49,692

 Po. 7 - # 760 FRIGE` G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.462 --------- 15:44:55.683  50,570

2 1:59.701 + 02.239 15:46:55.384  49,624

3 1:59.047 + 01.585 15:48:54.431  49,896

4 2:01.779 + 04.317 15:50:56.210  48,777

5 2:02.654 + 05.192 15:52:58.864  48,429

6 1:59.991 + 02.529 15:54:58.855  49,504

7 1:59.945 + 02.483 15:56:58.800  49,523

8 2:01.887 + 04.425 15:59:00.687  48,734

 Po. 8 - # 998 PECORA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.931 + 26.788 15:45:18.674  42,148

2 1:56.082 + 01.939 15:47:14.756  51,171

3 1:54.143 --------- 15:49:08.899  52,040

4 2:01.422 + 07.279 15:51:10.321  48,920

5 2:01.624 + 07.481 15:53:11.945  48,839

6 1:57.211 + 03.068 15:55:09.156  50,678

7 1:57.972 + 03.829 15:57:07.128  50,351

8 1:59.259 + 05.116 15:59:06.387  49,808

 Po. 9 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.966 + 07.675 15:45:05.502  46,784

2 1:59.428 + 00.137 15:47:04.930  49,737

3 2:00.771 + 01.480 15:49:05.701  49,184

4 2:01.735 + 02.444 15:51:07.436  48,795

5 2:00.156 + 00.865 15:53:07.592  49,436

6 2:00.395 + 01.104 15:55:07.987  49,338

7 2:00.169 + 00.878 15:57:08.156  49,430

8 1:59.291 --------- 15:59:07.447  49,794

 Po. 10 - # 876 CANOVA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.261 + 00.981 15:45:00.261  48,585

2 2:01.280 --------- 15:47:01.541  48,978

3 2:01.454 + 00.174 15:49:02.995  48,907

4 2:04.730 + 03.450 15:51:07.725  47,623

5 2:02.667 + 01.387 15:53:10.392  48,424

6 2:01.574 + 00.294 15:55:11.966  48,859

7 2:03.545 + 02.265 15:57:15.511  48,080

8 2:03.566 + 02.286 15:59:19.077  48,071

 Po. 11 - # 848 GIRIBALDI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.111 + 02.281 15:45:01.220  48,249

2 2:00.830 --------- 15:47:02.050  49,160

3 2:02.850 + 02.020 15:49:04.900  48,352

4 2:04.142 + 03.312 15:51:09.042  47,848

5 2:04.629 + 03.799 15:53:13.671  47,661

6 2:04.519 + 03.689 15:55:18.190  47,704

7 2:06.174 + 05.344 15:57:24.364  47,078

8 2:04.827 + 04.997 15:59:29.191  47,586

Fastest lap: 1:44.826
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Vercelli 09 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 2 D2 D3 E G

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 275 ZANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.693 + 04.146 15:45:11.479  44,765

2 2:12.432 + 03.885 15:47:23.911  44,853

3 2:11.144 + 02.597 15:49:35.055  45,294

4 2:11.628 + 03.081 15:51:46.683  45,127

5 2:11.944 + 03.397 15:53:58.627  45,019

6 2:09.831 + 01.284 15:56:08.458  45,752

7 2:09.144 + 00.597 15:58:17.602  45,995

8 2:08.547 --------- 16:00:26.149  46,209

 Po. 13 - # 6 RUSSO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.619 + 02.382 15:45:10.287  45,130

2 2:09.237 --------- 15:47:19.524  45,962

3 2:11.344 + 02.107 15:49:30.868  45,225

4 2:11.161 + 01.924 15:51:42.029  45,288

5 2:13.942 + 04.705 15:53:55.971  44,348

6 2:11.557 + 02.320 15:56:07.528  45,152

7 2:10.920 + 01.683 15:58:18.448  45,371

8 2:17.004 + 07.767 16:00:35.452  43,356

 Po. 14 - # 34 GATTI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.736 + 06.093 15:45:16.011  43,126

2 2:11.986 + 00.343 15:47:27.997  45,005

3 2:11.780 + 00.137 15:49:39.777  45,075

4 2:12.263 + 00.620 15:51:52.040  44,911

5 2:13.069 + 01.426 15:54:05.109  44,638

6 2:12.338 + 00.695 15:56:17.447  44,885

7 2:11.643 --------- 15:58:29.090  45,122

8 2:13.501 + 01.858 16:00:42.591  44,494

 Po. 15 - # 165 GRIMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.948 + 06.116 15:45:15.396  43,374

2 2:15.918 + 05.086 15:47:31.314  43,703

3 2:12.246 + 01.414 15:49:43.560  44,916

4 2:13.586 + 02.754 15:51:57.146  44,466

5 2:10.832 --------- 15:54:07.978  45,402

6 2:12.514 + 01.682 15:56:20.492  44,825

7 2:15.188 + 04.356 15:58:35.680  43,939

8 2:15.970 + 05.138 16:00:51.650  43,686

 Po. 16 - # 1 REBOSIO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.319 + 07.609 15:45:17.307  42,636

2 2:14.612 + 02.902 15:47:31.919  44,127

3 2:13.038 + 01.328 15:49:44.957  44,649

4 2:12.874 + 01.164 15:51:57.831  44,704

5 2:14.849 + 03.139 15:54:12.680  44,049

6 2:12.830 + 01.120 15:56:25.510  44,719

7 2:11.710 --------- 15:58:37.220  45,099

8 2:15.319 + 03.609 16:00:52.539  43,896

 Po. 17 - # 37 ALBAN G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.287 + 02.837 15:45:14.142  43,907

2 2:12.450 --------- 15:47:26.592  44,847

3 2:13.068 + 00.618 15:49:39.660  44,639

4 2:15.346 + 02.896 15:51:55.006  43,888

5 2:16.216 + 03.766 15:54:11.222  43,607

6 2:16.024 + 03.574 15:56:27.246  43,669

7 2:17.629 + 05.179 15:58:44.875  43,160

8 2:18.701 + 06.251 16:01:03.576  42,826

 Po. 18 - # 24 BATTISTINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.446 + 05.037 15:45:14.945  43,534

2 2:14.526 + 03.117 15:47:29.471  44,155

3 2:11.409 --------- 15:49:40.880  45,202

4 2:15.643 + 04.234 15:51:56.523  43,791

5 2:17.739 + 06.330 15:54:14.262  43,125

6 2:17.324 + 05.915 15:56:31.586  43,255

7 2:18.718 + 07.309 15:58:50.304  42,821

8 2:16.518 + 05.109 16:01:06.822  43,511

 Po. 19 - # 32 MARIETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.474 + 01.584 15:45:13.795  43,846

2 2:19.045 + 05.155 15:47:32.840  42,720

3 2:13.890 --------- 15:49:46.730  44,365

4 2:15.059 + 01.169 15:52:01.789  43,981

5 2:15.348 + 01.458 15:54:17.137  43,887

6 2:17.386 + 03.496 15:56:34.523  43,236

7 2:18.326 + 04.436 15:58:52.849  42,942

8 2:19.817 + 05.927 16:01:12.666  42,484

 Po. 20 - # 169 BUSELLATO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.702 + 02.298 15:45:23.078  41,336

2 2:21.439 + 00.035 15:47:44.517  41,997

3 2:21.404 --------- 15:50:05.921  42,007

4 2:25.539 + 04.135 15:52:31.460  40,814

5 2:25.355 + 03.951 15:54:56.815  40,865

6 2:25.964 + 04.560 15:57:22.779  40,695

7 2:27.824 + 06.420 15:59:50.603  40,183

 Po. 21 - # 30 CROCI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.038 --------- 15:45:12.972  43,988

2 2:19.954 + 04.916 15:47:32.926  42,443

3 2:22.948 + 07.910 15:49:55.874  41,554

4 2:26.665 + 11.627 15:52:22.539  40,500

5 2:34.315 + 19.277 15:54:56.854  38,493

6 2:37.011 + 21.973 15:57:33.865  37,832

7 2:29.594 + 14.556 16:00:03.459  39,707

 Po. 22 - # 208 PEDERZANI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.149 + 03.354 15:45:27.677  40,095

2 2:24.795 --------- 15:47:52.472  41,024

3 2:29.468 + 04.673 15:50:21.940  39,741

4 2:34.586 + 09.791 15:52:56.526  38,425

5 2:34.738 + 09.943 15:55:31.264  38,387

6 2:33.618 + 08.823 15:58:04.882  38,667

7 2:36.637 + 11.842 16:00:41.519  37,922

 Po. 23 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.350 --------- 15:45:28.820  39,508

2 2:32.659 + 02.309 15:48:01.479  38,910

3 2:37.205 + 06.855 15:50:38.684  37,785

4 2:39.774 + 09.424 15:53:18.458  37,178

5 2:35.981 + 05.631 15:55:54.439  38,082

6 2:34.068 + 03.718 15:58:28.507  38,554

7 2:43.167 + 12.817 16:01:11.674  36,404

 Po. 24 - # 660 TOSOLINI M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.815 + 04.638 15:45:24.954  40,737

2 2:21.177 --------- 15:47:46.131  42,075

Fastest lap: 1:44.826
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